Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1500.

Amend House Bill No. 1500 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete lines 21 through 25

AND

Page 2, line 26, delete "(e)(d)(1)" and substitute "(c)(1)"

AND

Page 4, delete lines 20 through 24

AND

Page 4, line 25, delete "(e)(f)(1)" and substitute "(e)(1)"

AND

Page 5, line 6, delete "(f)(g)" and substitute "(f)"



By: Representative W. Lewellen MBM/LNS - 02-27-2007 15:21 MBM460